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f/l%\lﬁﬁr AIN 13/07/2024 BRC Club Shoot
1:40:17 pm 800 yards
TARGETS
BRC T6 [-63]
AU-LR

Group: 263.1 mm
(215.0w x 263.1h)

(F)
Shooter
Geoff Willis [m06]

59.5

FINAL
v: 1997, sd: 27.9

H*

fps score
2077 6
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1986
1993
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SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

true
13/07/2024
2:37:50 pm

BRC Club Shoot

Series 1
800 yards

BRC T6 [-63]

AU-LR

Group: 239.0 mm
(185.0w x 233.9h)

J/

(F)

Shooter

Geoff Willis [m08]

60.3

FINAL

v: 2002, sd: 13.5
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fps
1999
1997
2009
2003
2002
1990
1981
2036
2002
2005
1987
1971

score
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	Geoff Willis
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